
From: 
To: 

Subject: Re: October 2013 
Date: Wed, 02 Oct 2013 00:51:27 +0000 

Tnx 

On Oct 1, 2013, at 7:23 PM, 

2013 October 

wrote: 

Tues. Oct 1, 2013 LS.I 

Wed. Oct. 2, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Darren to fly to STT today via Detla arriving STT at 1:38pm (Rec. Loc#HBKZ.41O) 

Thurs. Oct 3.  2013 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: to have her hair cut by Patrick at Fekkai Salon 5pm 

Reminder: Jabor 

8:00am Wheels up from STT to Teterboro 

St Thomas Jet Center: 

8102 Lindberg Bay, North Ramp 

Cyril E King Airport 

St Thomas Island, St Thomas Island, USVI 00802 

340 777 9177 

12:00NOON Arrive Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation 

Atlantic Aviation TEB 
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233 Industrial Ave 

Teterboro, NJ 07608 

201 288 1740 

1:00pm Lunch w/ Leon Black ( ) STEAK for lunch 

3:00pm TEA w,  and 

7:00pm Preconcert Talk by Leon Botstein 

8:00pm Leon Botstein concert at Carnegie Hall 

Tickets held at the stage entrance, located on 56th (so you can avoid the lobby crowds...an 
orchestra representative will be at the VIP table with your tickets) 

PROGRAM: 

"New York Avant-Garde" 

George Antheil - Jazz Symphony 

Charles Griffes - Poem 

Aaron Copland - Symphony for Organ and Orchestra 

Intermission 

Carl Ruggles - Men and Mountains 

Edgard Varese - Ameriques 

Fri. Oct 4, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Darren to fly home from S77' today departing at 2:28pm 

8:30am TENTATIVE Appt w/Eric Gertler and Jamie Gertler (awaiting response) 
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11:45/12:00 Lunch w/Paul Morris and the DB Team Attendees are: Paul Morris, Tazia Smith, 
Caroline Kitidis and Vahe Stepanian. Amanda Kirby may come as well (she wallet us know) 

4:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/David Stern 

5:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Anthony Barrett (-o) 

TBD Appt w/Boris Nikolic 

MUST CHANGE HER TICKET: 9:23pm to arrive via 
train from London (train departs London at 6:01 pm) cell: 

Sat. Oct 5, 2013 NY-PARIS 

Reminder: Lawrence Krauss in IVY for the NY festival Oct. 5-7 (~) 

Reminder: Fabrizio and Shahar 

Reminder: Wojtek Fibak (Fine Arts Investments) 

Reminder: paris meeting, lang, victo, ariantked, fabrice, emily lean, jean luc 

Reminder: allesandro de benedetti paris 

Reminder: Giselle (Paris) 

7:10pm JE and depart JFK for Paris via Air France #7 (JE Rec. Loc#BCTYUK)~ 
380 Airplane 

Sun. Oct 6,  2013 PARIS 

MUST CANCEL THIS 1:00pm Giants Game w/Steve Tisch 1 
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8:35am JE and to Arrive CDG 

Mon. Oct. 7, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Richard Branson week of Oct 14th

Reminder: should have plan by today, Oct 7th

Reminder: Ion Nicola returns to NY on Oct. 7th

Reminder: Rich Barnett has cardiologist appt today at 5:30pm 

MUST CHANGE THIS 7:08PM to depart via train from Paris back to London 
(she arrives London at 8:41pm) 

Tues. Oct. 8, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder Daphne out of the office Oct 8-18, back in the office on Oct 21 

Wed. Oct 9,  2013 PARIS 

Thurs. Oct. 10,  2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Thursday, October 10, 2013 at 10AM Video Deposition of Brad Edwards at 
Empire Legal Support, Inc., 

NIB 

Fri. Oct 11,  2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Olivier Colotn in Paris today, Oct. 11 

Sat. Oct. 12,  2013 PARIS 

11:00am EST (5pm Paris time) Skype w/Reid Hoffman (Skype name: 
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Sun. Oct. 13, 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm JE and to Depart CDC via Air France #6 (JE Rec. Loc#BCTYUK) 
380 Airplane 

4:35pm Arrive JFK 

Mon. Oct 14, 2013 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Warren Eisenstein at Zorro Ranch Oct. 14-20 

Reminder: Richard Branson week of Oct. 14th 

Tues. Oct 15, 2013 LSJ 

Wed. Oct. 16,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Richard Saul Wurman to be in NY Oct. 16,17,18 

Thurs. Oct 17, 2013 LSJ 

Fri. Oct 18, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: MIT having event on Oct 23rd 

Sat Oct 19, 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Oct 20,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Warren Eisenstein to depart Zorro Ranch today 

Mon. Oct 21, 2013 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Daphne back in the office today 
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Tues. Oct 22, 2013 NY 

Reminder: MIT Fall Event Oct. 22-24 

Reminder: Pictures for Harvard Office 

8:30am Breakfast w/Marc Rowen, Leon Black and Josh Harris (Marc: (Leon: 
(Josh: 

Wed. Oct 23, 2013 NY 

Thurs. Oct 24, 2013 NY-BEDFORD-LSJ 

Reminder: Last day of MIT Fall Event 

Visit Harvard and MIT 

Fri. Oct 25, 2013 LSJ 

Sat Oct 26, 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Oct. 27, 2013 LSJ 

Mon. Oct. 28, 2013 LSJ 

Tues. Oct 29, 2013 LSJ 

Wed. Oct 30,  2013 LSJ 

Thurs. Oct 31, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Halloween 

Reminder: on holiday Oct 31-Nov. 4, Back in the office Nov. 5 
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